Catering

600 Café

Airport Inn Restaurant

Blackiron Grill & Rotisserie
BuyMT -Lunch counter

Main Street Grind

Redneck Grill / Jeff Shaw
Reynolds Market Deli
Roadrunner Catering / Chris Paff
Town & Country Club

Traveling Table / Tasha Losing
Vintage & Rustics Lunch Counter
VFW

Walmart Deli

Food Trucks

Boog's BBQ

Devour Me

Taco Truck

Grub Stop / Tara Moore

Commercial Kitchen
Range Riders Museum

Ask for Peggy

Craig or Marnie

Wraps, soup, chips, etc.
Sandwiches, soup, chips, etc.
Portable grills, trailer

Salads, fruit, cheese trays, buns
Trailer for traveling to location
For events in their facility
Weddings, Christmas Parties
Vicki Leesburg

For events in their facility
Salads, fruit, cheese trays, buns

Robert Boager
Marcie Davis / Eric DeSeth
Trinity Dyba

Trailer for auctions, rodeos, etc.

435 W. |-94 Bus. Loop

234-3860
234-9977
234-4766
234-1915
234-4664
234-2267
234-5385
951-0420
234-1600
951-2151
234-7878
234-1154
232-0022

853-6856

(406) 671-9126

853-1627
853-1224

232-6146 or 234-2817



